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Multipurpose Tradesman Knives
with Dual-Component Handle and
Special Holster

PRODUCT DETAILS
e Comfortable two-component handle giving an e 100 mm blade length
excellent grip e 220 mm Overall product length
e Supplied with a practical sheath and holster for ¢ Available in 15 pieces per counter display
belt carrying

* Robust knife with a solid stainless-steel blade for
multipurpose use
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PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product

2446-0V

220 mm

100 mm

120 g
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